
Date Type of Operation Value Total Principal ATM Withdrawal Fee Anual Fee Other Fees Interest Late Payment Penalty
Debt Collection Fee 

(per day)
Legislation Interest Collection Costs Overpaid amount Obligation Days Delay

23/09/2023 0:00 Opening Balance -161,77 € -161,68 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € -0,09 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € -161,77 € 0

24/09/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,09 € -0,09 € 0,00 € -161,86 € 0

25/09/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,09 € -0,09 € 0,00 € -161,95 € 0

26/09/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,09 € -0,09 € 0,00 € -162,04 € 0

27/09/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,09 € -0,09 € 0,00 € -162,13 € 0

28/09/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,09 € -0,09 € 0,00 € -162,22 € 0

29/09/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,09 € -0,09 € 0,00 € -162,31 € 0

30/09/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,09 € -0,09 € 0,00 € -162,40 € 0

01/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,09 € -0,09 € 0,00 € -162,49 € 0

03/10/2023 0:00 Amount received 162,49 € 161,68 € 0,81 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0

04/10/2023 0:00 Used Principal -300,00 € -300,00 € 0,00 € -300,00 € 0

05/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,16 € 0

06/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,32 € 0

07/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,48 € 0

08/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,64 € 0

09/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,80 € 0

10/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,96 € 0

11/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,12 € 0

12/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,28 € 0

13/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,44 € 0

14/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,60 € 0

15/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,76 € 0

16/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,92 € 0

17/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,08 € 0

18/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,24 € 0

19/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,40 € 0

20/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,56 € 0

21/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,72 € 0

22/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,88 € 0

23/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,04 € 0

24/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,20 € 0

25/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,36 € 0

26/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,52 € 0

27/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,68 € 0

28/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,84 € 0

29/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,00 € 0

30/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,16 € 0

31/10/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,32 € 0

01/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,48 € 0

01/11/2023 0:00 Amount received 300,00 € 295,52 € 4,48 € 0,00 € -4,48 € 0

02/11/2023 0:00 Amount received 4,48 € 4,48 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0

03/11/2023 0:00 Used Principal -300,00 € -300,00 € 0,00 € -300,00 € 0

04/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,16 € 0

05/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,32 € 0

06/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,48 € 0

07/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,64 € 0

08/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,80 € 0

09/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,96 € 0

10/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,12 € 0



11/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,28 € 0

12/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,44 € 0

13/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,60 € 0

14/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,76 € 0

15/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,92 € 0

16/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,08 € 0

17/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,24 € 0

18/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,40 € 0

19/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,56 € 0

20/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,72 € 0

21/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,88 € 0

22/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,04 € 0

23/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,20 € 0

24/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,36 € 0

25/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,52 € 0

26/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,68 € 0

27/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,84 € 0

28/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,00 € 0

29/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,16 € 0

30/11/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,32 € 0

30/11/2023 0:00 Amount received 300,00 € 295,68 € 4,32 € 0,00 € -4,32 € 0

30/11/2023 0:00 Amount received 4,32 € 4,32 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0

01/12/2023 0:00 Used Principal -300,00 € -300,00 € 0,00 € -300,00 € 0

02/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,16 € 0

03/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,32 € 0

04/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,48 € 0

05/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,64 € 0

06/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,80 € 0

07/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,96 € 0

08/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,12 € 0

09/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,28 € 0

10/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,44 € 0

11/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,60 € 0

12/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,76 € 0

13/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,92 € 0

14/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,08 € 0

15/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,24 € 0

16/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,40 € 0

17/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,56 € 0

18/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,72 € 0

19/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,88 € 0

20/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,04 € 0

21/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,20 € 0

22/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,36 € 0

23/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,52 € 0

24/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,68 € 0

25/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,84 € 0

26/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,00 € 0

27/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,16 € 0

28/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,32 € 0



29/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,48 € 0

30/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,64 € 0

31/12/2023 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,80 € 0

01/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -304,96 € 0

05/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -49,00 € -49,00 € 0,00 € -353,96 € 0

05/01/2024 0:00 Amount received 60,00 € 55,04 € 4,96 € 0,00 € -293,96 € 0

06/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,69 € -0,69 € 0,00 € -294,65 € 0

06/01/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -30,62 € -30,62 € 0,00 € -325,27 € 0

07/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,43 € 0

08/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,59 € 0

09/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,75 € 0

10/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,91 € 0

11/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -326,07 € 0

12/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -326,23 € 0

12/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -97,41 € -97,41 € 0,00 € -423,64 € 0

12/01/2024 0:00 Amount received 320,00 € 287,73 € 1,65 € 30,62 € 0,00 € -103,64 € 0

13/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,06 € -0,06 € 0,00 € -103,70 € 0

13/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -16,02 € -16,02 € 0,00 € -119,72 € 0

14/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,06 € -0,06 € 0,00 € -119,78 € 0

15/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,06 € -0,06 € 0,00 € -119,84 € 0

16/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,06 € -0,06 € 0,00 € -119,90 € 0

17/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,06 € -0,06 € 0,00 € -119,96 € 0

18/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,06 € -0,06 € 0,00 € -120,02 € 0

18/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -90,00 € -90,00 € 0,00 € -210,02 € 0

19/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -210,13 € 0

20/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -210,24 € 0

21/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -210,35 € 0

22/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -210,46 € 0

23/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -210,57 € 0

24/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -210,68 € 0

25/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -210,79 € 0

25/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -20,05 € -20,05 € 0,00 € -230,84 € 0

26/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,12 € -0,12 € 0,00 € -230,96 € 0

27/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,12 € -0,12 € 0,00 € -231,08 € 0

27/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -19,09 € -19,09 € 0,00 € -250,17 € 0

28/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,13 € -0,13 € 0,00 € -250,30 € 0

29/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,13 € -0,13 € 0,00 € -250,43 € 0

29/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -9,95 € -9,95 € 0,00 € -260,38 € 0

30/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,14 € -0,14 € 0,00 € -260,52 € 0

30/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -4,90 € -4,90 € 0,00 € -265,42 € 0

31/01/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,14 € -0,14 € 0,00 € -265,56 € 0

31/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -3,44 € -3,44 € 0,00 € -269,00 € 0

31/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -6,90 € -6,90 € 0,00 € -275,90 € 0

31/01/2024 0:00 Used Principal -11,17 € -11,17 € 0,00 € -287,07 € 0

01/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -287,22 € 0

02/02/2024 0:00 Used Principal -22,95 € -22,95 € 0,00 € -310,17 € 0

02/02/2024 0:00 Amount received 45,00 € 42,94 € 2,06 € 0,00 € -265,17 € 0

02/02/2024 0:00 Amount received 20,00 € 20,00 € 0,00 € -245,17 € 0

03/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -245,18 € 0

03/02/2024 0:00 Used Principal -17,17 € -17,17 € 0,00 € -262,35 € 0



04/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,02 € -0,02 € 0,00 € -262,37 € 0

04/02/2024 0:00 Used Principal -20,00 € -20,00 € 0,00 € -282,37 € 0

05/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,03 € -0,03 € 0,00 € -282,40 € 0

05/02/2024 0:00 Used Principal -11,62 € -11,62 € 0,00 € -294,02 € 0

06/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,64 € -0,64 € 0,00 € -294,66 € 0

06/02/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -27,78 € -27,78 € 0,00 € -322,44 € 0

07/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -322,60 € 0

08/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -322,76 € 0

09/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -322,92 € 0

10/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,08 € 0

11/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,24 € 0

12/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,40 € 0

13/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,56 € 0

14/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,72 € 0

15/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,88 € 0

16/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -324,04 € 0

17/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -324,20 € 0

18/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -324,36 € 0

19/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -324,52 € 0

20/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -324,68 € 0

21/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -324,84 € 0

22/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,00 € 0

23/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,16 € 0

24/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,32 € 0

25/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,48 € 0

26/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,64 € 0

26/02/2024 0:00 Used Principal -5,38 € -5,38 € 0,00 € -331,02 € 0

27/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -331,18 € 0

28/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -331,34 € 0

29/02/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -331,50 € 0

01/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -331,66 € 0

04/03/2024 0:00 Amount received 250,00 € 217,68 € 4,54 € 27,78 € 0,00 € -81,66 € 0

04/03/2024 0:00 Amount received 65,00 € 65,00 € 0,00 € -16,66 € 0

05/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -20,00 € -20,00 € 0,00 € -36,66 € 0

06/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,06 € -0,06 € 0,00 € -36,72 € 0

06/03/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -2,08 € -2,08 € 0,00 € -38,80 € 0

06/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -14,50 € -14,50 € 0,00 € -53,30 € 0

06/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -22,95 € -22,95 € 0,00 € -76,25 € 0

07/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,04 € -0,04 € 0,00 € -76,29 € 0

07/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -21,80 € -21,80 € 0,00 € -98,09 € 0

08/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -98,14 € 0

08/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -100,00 € -100,00 € 0,00 € -198,14 € 0

08/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -30,00 € -30,00 € 0,00 € -228,14 € 0

09/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,12 € -0,12 € 0,00 € -228,26 € 0

10/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,12 € -0,12 € 0,00 € -228,38 € 0

11/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,12 € -0,12 € 0,00 € -228,50 € 0

12/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,12 € -0,12 € 0,00 € -228,62 € 0

13/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,12 € -0,12 € 0,00 € -228,74 € 0

13/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -2,25 € -2,25 € 0,00 € -230,99 € 0

14/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,12 € -0,12 € 0,00 € -231,11 € 0



14/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -9,52 € -9,52 € 0,00 € -240,63 € 0

15/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,13 € -0,13 € 0,00 € -240,76 € 0

16/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,13 € -0,13 € 0,00 € -240,89 € 0

17/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,13 € -0,13 € 0,00 € -241,02 € 0

17/03/2024 0:00 Amount received 80,00 € 76,66 € 1,26 € 2,08 € 0,00 € -161,02 € 0

18/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,14 € -0,14 € 0,00 € -161,16 € 0

18/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -97,41 € -97,41 € 0,00 € -258,57 € 0

18/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -7,00 € -7,00 € 0,00 € -265,57 € 0

19/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,14 € -0,14 € 0,00 € -265,71 € 0

20/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,14 € -0,14 € 0,00 € -265,85 € 0

20/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -12,00 € -12,00 € 0,00 € -277,85 € 0

20/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -14,03 € -14,03 € 0,00 € -291,88 € 0

21/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -292,04 € 0

22/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -292,20 € 0

22/03/2024 0:00 Used Principal -5,35 € -5,35 € 0,00 € -297,55 € 0

23/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -297,71 € 0

24/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -297,87 € 0

25/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -298,03 € 0

26/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -298,19 € 0

27/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -298,35 € 0

28/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -298,51 € 0

29/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -298,67 € 0

30/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -298,83 € 0

31/03/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -298,99 € 0

01/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -299,15 € 0

01/04/2024 0:00 Amount received 45,00 € 42,66 € 2,34 € 0,00 € -254,15 € 0

02/04/2024 0:00 Used Principal -7,00 € -7,00 € 0,00 € -261,15 € 0

02/04/2024 0:00 Used Principal -12,00 € -12,00 € 0,00 € -273,15 € 0

03/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -273,16 € 0

03/04/2024 0:00 Used Principal -15,40 € -15,40 € 0,00 € -288,56 € 0

03/04/2024 0:00 Used Principal -10,46 € -10,46 € 0,00 € -299,02 € 0

04/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,02 € -0,02 € 0,00 € -299,04 € 0

05/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,02 € -0,02 € 0,00 € -299,06 € 0

06/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,71 € -0,71 € 0,00 € -299,77 € 0

06/04/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -31,77 € -31,77 € 0,00 € -331,54 € 0

07/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -331,70 € 0

08/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -331,86 € 0

09/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -332,02 € 0

10/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -332,18 € 0

11/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -332,34 € 0

12/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -332,50 € 0

13/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -332,66 € 0

14/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -332,82 € 0

15/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -332,98 € 0

16/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,14 € 0

17/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,30 € 0

18/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,46 € 0

19/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,62 € 0

20/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,78 € 0

21/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,94 € 0



22/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,10 € 0

23/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,26 € 0

24/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,42 € 0

25/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,58 € 0

26/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,74 € 0

27/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,90 € 0

28/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,06 € 0

29/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,22 € 0

30/04/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,38 € 0

01/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,54 € 0

04/05/2024 0:00 Amount received 335,54 € 299,01 € 4,76 € 31,77 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0

06/05/2024 0:00 Used Principal -4,70 € -4,70 € 0,00 € -4,70 € 0

06/05/2024 0:00 Used Principal -7,54 € -7,54 € 0,00 € -12,24 € 0

07/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -12,25 € 0

07/05/2024 0:00 Used Principal -21,80 € -21,80 € 0,00 € -34,05 € 0

07/05/2024 0:00 Used Principal -150,00 € -150,00 € 0,00 € -184,05 € 0

08/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,10 € -0,10 € 0,00 € -184,15 € 0

08/05/2024 0:00 Used Principal -12,00 € -12,00 € 0,00 € -196,15 € 0

09/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -196,26 € 0

10/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -196,37 € 0

10/05/2024 0:00 Used Principal -50,00 € -50,00 € 0,00 € -246,37 € 0

10/05/2024 0:00 Used Principal -50,00 € -50,00 € 0,00 € -296,37 € 0

11/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -296,53 € 0

12/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -296,69 € 0

12/05/2024 0:00 Used Principal -3,67 € -3,67 € 0,00 € -300,36 € 0

13/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,52 € 0

14/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,68 € 0

15/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -300,84 € 0

16/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,00 € 0

17/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,16 € 0

18/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,32 € 0

19/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,48 € 0

20/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,64 € 0

21/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,80 € 0

22/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -301,96 € 0

23/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,12 € 0

24/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,28 € 0

25/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,44 € 0

26/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,60 € 0

27/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,76 € 0

28/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -302,92 € 0

29/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,08 € 0

30/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,24 € 0

31/05/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,40 € 0

01/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -303,56 € 0

01/06/2024 0:00 Used Principal -12,96 € -12,96 € 0,00 € -316,52 € 0

01/06/2024 0:00 Amount received 45,00 € 41,15 € 3,85 € 0,00 € -271,52 € 0

02/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -271,53 € 0

02/06/2024 0:00 Used Principal -18,98 € -18,98 € 0,00 € -290,51 € 0

03/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,02 € -0,02 € 0,00 € -290,53 € 0



04/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,02 € -0,02 € 0,00 € -290,55 € 0

05/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,02 € -0,02 € 0,00 € -290,57 € 0

05/06/2024 0:00 Used Principal -8,99 € -8,99 € 0,00 € -299,56 € 0

06/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,72 € -0,72 € 0,00 € -300,28 € 0

06/06/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -32,32 € -32,32 € 0,00 € -332,60 € 0

07/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -332,76 € 0

08/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -332,92 € 0

09/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,08 € 0

10/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,24 € 0

11/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,40 € 0

12/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,56 € 0

13/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,72 € 0

14/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,88 € 0

15/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,04 € 0

16/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,20 € 0

17/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,36 € 0

18/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,52 € 0

19/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,68 € 0

20/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,84 € 0

21/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,00 € 0

22/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,16 € 0

23/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,32 € 0

24/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,48 € 0

25/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,64 € 0

26/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,80 € 0

27/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,96 € 0

28/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -336,12 € 0

29/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -336,28 € 0

30/06/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -336,44 € 0

01/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -336,60 € 0

02/07/2024 0:00 Amount received 45,00 € 7,89 € 4,79 € 32,32 € 0,00 € -291,60 € 0

06/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,79 € -0,79 € 0,00 € -292,39 € 0

06/07/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -36,45 € -36,45 € 0,00 € -328,84 € 0

07/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,00 € 0

08/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,16 € 0

09/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,32 € 0

10/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,48 € 0

11/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,64 € 0

12/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,80 € 0

13/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,96 € 0

14/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -330,12 € 0

15/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -330,28 € 0

16/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -330,44 € 0

17/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -330,60 € 0

18/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -330,76 € 0

19/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -330,92 € 0

20/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -331,08 € 0

21/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -331,24 € 0

22/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -331,40 € 0

22/07/2024 0:00 Used Principal -7,75 € -7,75 € 0,00 € -339,15 € 0



23/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -339,31 € 0

24/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -339,47 € 0

25/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -339,63 € 0

26/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -339,79 € 0

27/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -339,95 € 0

28/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -340,11 € 0

29/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -340,27 € 0

30/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -340,43 € 0

31/07/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -340,59 € 0

01/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -340,75 € 0

02/08/2024 0:00 Amount received 30,00 € 30,00 € 0,00 € -310,75 € 0

03/08/2024 0:00 Amount received 15,00 € 3,60 € 4,95 € 6,45 € 0,00 € -295,75 € 0

06/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,80 € -0,80 € 0,00 € -296,55 € 0

06/08/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -36,97 € -36,97 € 0,00 € -333,52 € 0

07/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,68 € 0

08/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -333,84 € 0

09/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,00 € 0

10/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,16 € 0

11/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,32 € 0

12/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,48 € 0

13/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,64 € 0

14/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,80 € 0

15/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -334,96 € 0

16/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,12 € 0

17/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -335,28 € 0

17/08/2024 0:00 Amount received 300,00 € 260,47 € 2,56 € 36,97 € 0,00 € -35,28 € 0

17/08/2024 0:00 Amount received 10,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € -25,28 € 0

18/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -25,29 € 0

19/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -25,30 € 0

20/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -25,31 € 0

21/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -25,32 € 0

22/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -25,33 € 0

22/08/2024 0:00 Used Principal -180,00 € -180,00 € 0,00 € -205,33 € 0

23/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -205,44 € 0

24/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -205,55 € 0

25/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -205,66 € 0

26/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -205,77 € 0

27/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,11 € -0,11 € 0,00 € -205,88 € 0

27/08/2024 0:00 Used Principal -9,67 € -9,67 € 0,00 € -215,55 € 0

28/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,12 € -0,12 € 0,00 € -215,67 € 0

29/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,12 € -0,12 € 0,00 € -215,79 € 0

29/08/2024 0:00 Used Principal -70,80 € -70,80 € 0,00 € -286,59 € 0

30/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -286,74 € 0

31/08/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -286,89 € 0

01/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -287,04 € 0

01/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -5,55 € -5,55 € 0,00 € -292,59 € 0

03/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -2,30 € -2,30 € 0,00 € -294,89 € 0

04/09/2024 0:00 Amount received 45,00 € 43,71 € 1,29 € 0,00 € -249,89 € 0

05/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -10,98 € -10,98 € 0,00 € -260,87 € 0

05/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -25,00 € -25,00 € 0,00 € -285,87 € 0



06/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,68 € -0,68 € 0,00 € -286,55 € 0

06/09/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -30,26 € -30,26 € 0,00 € -316,81 € 0

06/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -5,00 € -5,00 € 0,00 € -321,81 € 0

07/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -321,97 € 0

07/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -2,90 € -2,90 € 0,00 € -324,87 € 0

08/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,03 € 0

08/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -2,00 € -2,00 € 0,00 € -327,03 € 0

09/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -327,19 € 0

10/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -327,35 € 0

11/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -327,51 € 0

12/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -327,67 € 0

13/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -327,83 € 0

14/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -327,99 € 0

14/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -10,85 € -10,85 € 0,00 € -338,84 € 0

14/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -5,15 € -5,15 € 0,00 € -343,99 € 0

14/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -17,00 € -17,00 € 0,00 € -360,99 € 0

14/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -80,00 € -80,00 € 0,00 € -440,99 € 0

14/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -28,90 € -28,90 € 0,00 € -469,89 € 0

14/09/2024 0:00 Amount received 300,00 € 267,78 € 1,96 € 30,26 € 0,00 € -169,89 € 0

14/09/2024 0:00 Amount received 27,99 € 27,99 € 0,00 € -141,90 € 0

15/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,08 € -0,08 € 0,00 € -141,98 € 0

15/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -94,05 € -94,05 € 0,00 € -236,03 € 0

15/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -30,10 € -30,10 € 0,00 € -266,13 € 0

15/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -20,00 € -20,00 € 0,00 € -286,13 € 0

15/09/2024 0:00 Used Principal -4,10 € -4,10 € 0,00 € -290,23 € 0

16/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -290,39 € 0

17/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -290,55 € 0

18/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -290,71 € 0

19/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -290,87 € 0

20/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -291,03 € 0

21/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -291,19 € 0

22/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -291,35 € 0

23/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -291,51 € 0

24/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -291,67 € 0

25/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -291,83 € 0

26/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -291,99 € 0

27/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -292,15 € 0

28/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -292,31 € 0

29/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -292,47 € 0

30/09/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -292,63 € 0

01/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -292,79 € 0

01/10/2024 0:00 Amount received 45,00 € 42,36 € 2,64 € 0,00 € -247,79 € 0

06/10/2024 0:00 Used Principal -21,80 € -21,80 € 0,00 € -269,59 € 0

06/10/2024 0:00 Used Principal -10,40 € -10,40 € 0,00 € -279,99 € 0

07/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,02 € -0,02 € 0,00 € -280,01 € 0

07/10/2024 0:00 Used Principal -2,39 € -2,39 € 0,00 € -282,40 € 0

07/10/2024 0:00 Used Principal -6,45 € -6,45 € 0,00 € -288,85 € 0

08/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,96 € -0,96 € 0,00 € -289,81 € 0

08/10/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -30,97 € -30,97 € 0,00 € -320,78 € 0

09/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -320,94 € 0



10/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -321,10 € 0

11/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -321,26 € 0

12/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -321,42 € 0

13/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -321,58 € 0

14/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -321,74 € 0

15/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -321,90 € 0

16/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -322,06 € 0

17/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -322,22 € 0

18/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -322,38 € 0

19/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -322,54 € 0

20/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -322,70 € 0

21/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -322,86 € 0

22/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,02 € 0

23/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,18 € 0

24/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,34 € 0

25/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,50 € 0

26/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,66 € 0

27/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,82 € 0

28/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -323,98 € 0

29/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -324,14 € 0

30/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -324,30 € 0

31/10/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -324,46 € 0

01/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -324,62 € 0

04/11/2024 0:00 Amount received 45,00 € 9,21 € 4,82 € 30,97 € 0,00 € -279,62 € 0

06/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,75 € -0,75 € 0,00 € -280,37 € 0

06/11/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -34,95 € -34,95 € 0,00 € -315,32 € 0

07/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -315,47 € 0

08/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -315,62 € 0

09/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -315,77 € 0

10/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -315,92 € 0

11/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -316,07 € 0

12/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -316,22 € 0

13/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -316,37 € 0

14/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -316,52 € 0

15/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -316,67 € 0

16/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -316,82 € 0

17/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -316,97 € 0

18/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -317,12 € 0

19/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -317,27 € 0

20/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -317,42 € 0

20/11/2024 0:00 Used Principal -7,43 € -7,43 € 0,00 € -324,85 € 0

21/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,01 € 0

22/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,17 € 0

23/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,33 € 0

24/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,49 € 0

25/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,65 € 0

26/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,81 € 0

27/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -325,97 € 0

28/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -326,13 € 0

29/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -326,29 € 0



30/11/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -326,45 € 0

01/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -326,61 € 0

02/12/2024 0:00 Amount received 45,00 € 5,44 € 4,61 € 34,95 € 0,00 € -281,61 € 0

06/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,76 € -0,76 € 0,00 € -282,37 € 0

06/12/2024 0:00 PI 10 (N/A) -35,20 € -35,20 € 0,00 € -317,57 € 0

07/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -317,72 € 0

08/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -317,87 € 0

09/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -318,02 € 0

10/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -318,17 € 0

11/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -318,32 € 0

12/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -318,47 € 0

13/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -318,62 € 0

14/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -318,77 € 0

15/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,15 € -0,15 € 0,00 € -318,92 € 0

15/12/2024 0:00 Used Principal -10,00 € -10,00 € 0,00 € -328,92 € 0

16/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,08 € 0

17/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,24 € 0

18/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,40 € 0

19/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,56 € 0

20/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,72 € 0

21/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,16 € -0,16 € 0,00 € -329,88 € 0

21/12/2024 0:00 Amount received 200,00 € 161,73 € 3,07 € 35,20 € 0,00 € -129,88 € 0

21/12/2024 0:00 Amount received 30,00 € 30,00 € 0,00 € -99,88 € 0

21/12/2024 0:00 Amount received 2,88 € 2,88 € 0,00 € -97,00 € 0

22/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,05 € 0

23/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,10 € 0

24/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,15 € 0

25/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,20 € 0

26/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,25 € 0

27/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,30 € 0

28/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,35 € 0

29/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,40 € 0

30/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,45 € 0

31/12/2024 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,50 € 0

01/01/2025 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,05 € -0,05 € 0,00 € -97,55 € 0

01/01/2025 0:00 Amount received 50,00 € 49,45 € 0,55 € 0,00 € -47,55 € 0

05/01/2025 0:00 Amount received 47,55 € 47,55 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0

10/01/2025 0:00 Used Principal -18,38 € -18,38 € 0,00 € -18,38 € 0

11/01/2025 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -18,39 € 0

11/01/2025 0:00 Used Principal -17,95 € -17,95 € 0,00 € -36,34 € 0

11/01/2025 0:00 Used Principal -23,40 € -23,40 € 0,00 € -59,74 € 0

12/01/2025 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,03 € -0,03 € 0,00 € -59,77 € 0

12/01/2025 0:00 Amount received 59,73 € 59,69 € 0,04 € 0,00 € -0,04 € 0

12/01/2025 0:00 Amount received 0,04 € 0,04 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0

14/01/2025 0:00 Used Principal -7,70 € -7,70 € 0,00 € -7,70 € 0

14/01/2025 0:00 Used Principal -18,11 € -18,11 € 0,00 € -25,81 € 0

15/01/2025 0:00 LRIR (Interest 1) -0,01 € -0,01 € 0,00 € -25,82 € 0

15/01/2025 0:00 Amount received 25,82 € 25,81 € 0,01 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0

1.216,29 € 94,10 36,45


